LORRAINE

28 February 2017

09 April

13 April

15 April

06 August

13 August

17 September
24 September
26 November

02 December

23 December

NELLY

28 May

04 June

20 August

27 August

15 October

22 October

14 January 2018

21 January

Remove Flowers

Bowl for Entrance — Palm Sunday
Bowl for Altar of Repose
Remove flowers from cross
The Transfiguration of the Lord
19" Sunday in OT

24" Sunday in OT

25" Sunday in OT

OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST,
KING OF THE UNIVERSE
Advent Wreath on-going

redecorate Advent Wreath

THE ASCENSION OF THE LORD
PENTECOST Sunday

20" Sunday in OT

21" Sunday in OT

28" Sunday in OT

29" Sunday in OT

2" Sunday in OT

3 Sunday in OT

FLOWER ROSTER IN DATE ORDER 2017

White
Green
Green

Green

White

White
Red

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green



JOHN

05 February 2017

12 February
11 June
18 June

29 October
05 November

GERALDINE

30 April
07 May
23 July
30 July

SHARMAINE

14 May
21 May
25 June
02 July

31 December

07 January 2018

2

5" Sunday in OT

6" Sunday in OT

THE MOST HOLY TRINITY
THE MOST HOLY BODY
AND BLOOD OF CHRIST
30" Sunday in OT

31" Sunday in OT

3" Sunday of Easter
4™ Sunday of Easter
16" Sunday in OT
17" Sunday in OT

5" Sunday of Faster

6" Sunday of Faster

12" Sunday in OT

13" Sunday in OT

THE HOLY FAMILY OF

JESUS, MARY AND JOSEPH
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD

Green
Green
White
White

Green

Green

White
White
Green

Green

White
White
Green

Green

White

White



ANNA

15 April EASTER VIGIL White
23 April 2" Sunday of Easter White
09 July 14" Sunday in OT Green
16 July 15" Sunday in OT Green
01 October 26" Sunday in OT Green
08 October 27" Sunday in OT Green
ROSEMARY

19 February 7" Sunday in OT Green
26 February 8" Sunday in OT Green
03 September 22" Sunday in OT Green
10 September 23" Sunday in OT Green
12 November 32" Sunday in OT Green
19 November 33" Sunday in OT Green
23 December ~ Flowers: Prepare and place in rear room; then bring out on Sunday after Mass



